
 

Staff Emails 

First Name Last Name Email Subject/Year 

Heather Bontoft hbontoft@themfg.co.uk Art 

Nichola Buckley nbuckley@themfg.co.uk BTEC Business/Enterprise & Marketing 

Debra Mistry dmistry@themfg.co.uk Business/Economics 

Kate Walker kwalker@themfg.co.uk Criminology/Law 

Helen Cooper hcooper@themfg.co.uk Design Technology 

Khadifa Vhora kvohra@themfg.co.uk English 

Emily Holt eholt@themfg.co.uk Geography 

Sarah Booy sbooy@themfg.co.uk Health & Social/Child Care 

Ross Wick rwick@themfg.co.uk History 

Robert Bashforth rbashford@themfg.co.uk IT 

Frankie Tyrrell ftyrrell@themfg.co.uk Maths 

Victoria Furniss vfurniss@themfg.co.uk Media 

Antony Simpson antony.simpson@themfg.co.uk MFL 

Yvonne Embury yembury@themfg.co.uk Music/Drama 

Alice Simpson Alice.simpson@themfg.co.uk PE 

Sarah Fawcett sfawcett@themfg.co.uk Psychology/Sociology 

Nicola Boulton nboulton@themfg.co.uk Science 

Jim Fleming Jfleming@themfg.co.uk Year 12/13 

Nkem Emenike nkenike@themfg.co.uk Year 11 

Laura Hattersley lhattersly@themfg.co.uk Year 10 

Joseph Woodhouse jwoodhouse@themfg.co.uk Year 9 

Nicola Bell nbell@themfg.co.uk Year 8 

Conor Thompson cthompson@themfg.co.uk Year 7 
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